The following candidate(s) have been recommended for admission on the DISTRICT QUOTA SCHEME: subject to verification by their respective district:

NAME

1 NDAMYIYERA CHARITY
2 NYIRANSABA AGNES

3 IRADUHA JOSHUA

4 NTIRENGANYA BRUNO
5 MUHAIRWE BRENDA

6 BYARUGABA STEPHEN
7 HAPPY ROSETTE

8 NIYIKIZA LOUISE

GOVERNMENT ADMISSIONS, 2014/2015 ACADEMIC YEAR

Al Yr

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

KISORO
SEX COURSE  POINTS

F SWD 21.5
F ASS 21.5
M  BHM 20

M EHR 19.9
F BJC 19.4
M SWD 19.2
F SWD 18.6
F SSD 18.2

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY BUSINESS SCHOOL

DISTRICT APPLIED
UNDER UNIVERSITY

KISORO KYAMBOGO UNIVERSITY
KISORO MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
KISORO

KISORO MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
KISORO MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
KISORO KYAMBOGO UNIVERSITY
KISORO KYAMBOGO UNIVERSITY
KISORO KYAMBOGO UNIVERSITY
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